HOLE SAWS BLUE-MOL BI-METAL

=
DEEP/REGULAR BLADES =| o

(cont.) _ HACK SAW BI-METAL

Part number Description Pack HIGH SPEED BLADES CI@II
AEC409AGR 9/16 X DEEP HOLE 1 --
AEC410AGR 5/8 DEEP HOLE 1 Part number Description Pack
AEC11 11/16 STANDARD 1 |AAC100HSF #100 HACK SAW FRAME 1
AEC411AGR 11/16 DEEP HOLE 1| JAAC1018S E10 X T18 10
AEC12 3/4 STANDARD 1| JAAC1024S L10 X T24 10
AEC412AGR 3/4 DEEP HOLE 1| JAAC1032S L10 X T32 10
AEC13 13/16 STANDARD 1| JAAC1214X L12 X T14 10
AEC413AGR 13/16 DEEP HOLE 1| JAAC1218S L12 X T18 10
AEC14 7/8 STANDARD 1| JAAC1224S L12 X T24 10
AEC414AGR 7/8 DEEP HOLE 1| JAAC1232S L12 X T32 10
AEC15 15/16 STANDARD 1] JACC101412VT 10/14 X 12 HVY DUTY 10
AEC415AGR 15/16 DEEP HOLE 1] JACC141812VT 14/18 X 12 HVY DUTY 10
AEC16 1 STANDARD 1] [JACC182412VT 18/24 X 12 HVY DUTY 10
AEC416AGR 1 DEEP HOLE 1] JACC243212VT 24/32 X 12 HVY DUTY 10
AEC17 11/16 STANDARD 1

AEC417AGR 11/16 DEEP HOLE 1

AEC18 1 1/8 STANDARD 1 HOLE SAWS BLUE-MOL BI-METAL

AEC418AGR 1 1/8 DEEP HOLE 1] DEEP/REGULAR BLADES B -
AEC19 1 3/16 STANDARD 1 ==
AEC419AGR 1 3/16 DEEP HOLE 1 Part number Description Pack
AEC20 1 1/4 STANDARD 1 JAEC09 9/16 STANDARD 1
AEC420AGR 1 1/4 DEEP HOLE 11 HOLE SAWS BLUE-MOL BI-METAL

AEC21 1 5/16 STANDARD 1| DEEP/REGULAR BLADES = -
AEC421AGR 15/16 DEEP HOLE 1]  (cont.) =
AEC422AGR 1 3/8 DEEP HOLE 1 Part number Description Pack
AEC23 17/16 STANDARD 1] |AEC33 2 1/16 STANDARD 1
AEC423AGR 17/16 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC433AGR 2 1/16 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC24 1 1/2 STANDARD 1| |AEC34 2 1/8 STANDARD 1
AEC424AGR 11/2 X 13/4 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC434AGR 2 1/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC25 1 9/16 STANDARD 1] |AEC36 2 1/4 STANDARD 1
AEC425AGR 19/16 DEEP HOLE 1| JAEC436AGR 2 1/4 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC26 1 5/8 STANDARD 1| |AEC37 2 5/16 STANDARD 1
AEC426AGR 15/8 DEEP HOLE 1| JAEC437AGR 2 5/16 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC27 111/16 STANDARD 1 |AEC38 2 3/8 STANDARD 1
AEC427AGR 111/16 DEEP HOLE 1| |JAEC438AGR 2 3/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC28 1 3/4 STANDARD 1| |AEC40 2 1/2 STANDARD 1
AEC428AGR 1 3/4 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC440AGR 2 1/2 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC29 1 13/16 STANDARD 1] JAEC41 2 9/16 STANDARD 1
AEC429AGR 1 13/16 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC441AGR 2 9/16 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC30 1 7/8 STANDARD 1| JAEC42 2 5/8 STANDARD 1
AEC430AGR 17/8 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC442AGR 2 5/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC32 2 STANDARD 1| |AEC444AGR 2 3/4 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC432AGR 2 DEEP HOLE 1| |AEC46 2 7/8 STANDARD 1
HOLE SAWS BLUE-MOL BI-METAL AEC446AGR 2 7/8 DEEP HOLE 1




DEEP/REGULAR BLADES %} AEC48 3 STANDARD 1
(cont.) = IAEC448AGR 3 DEEP HOLE 1
Part number Description Pack IAEC50 3 1/8 STANDARD 1
AEC72 4 1/2 STANDARD 1 AEC450AGR 3 1/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC472AGR 4 1/2 DEEP HOLE 1 AEC52 3 1/4 STANDARD 1
AEC76 4 3/4 STANDARD 1 AEC452AGR 3 1/4 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC476AGR 4 3/4 DEEP HOLE 1 |AEC54 3 3/8 STANDARD 1
AEC80 5 STANDARD 1 AEC454AGR 3 3/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC480AGR 5 DEEP HOLE 1 |AEC56 3 1/2 STANDARD 1
AEC88 5 1/2 STANDARD 1 AEC456AGR 3 1/2 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC488AGR 5 1/2 DEEP HOLE 1 |AEC58 3 5/8 STANDARD 1
AEC96 6 STANDARD 1 AEC458AGR 3 5/8 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC496AGR 6 DEEP HOLE 1 IAEC60 3 3/4 STANDARD 1
AEC460AGR 3 3/4 DEEP HOLE 1
AEC62 3 7/8 STANDARD 1
HOLE SAW KIT AEC462AGR 3 7/8 DEEP HOLE 1
|AEC64 4 STANDARD 1
AEC464AGR 4 DEEP HOLE 1
Part number Description Pack IAEC66 4 1/8 STANDARD 1
ABT9591LKSM 9 PC 7/8-2 1/8 LOCKSMITH 1 IAEC466AGR 4 1/8 DEEP HOLE 1
ABT9592PLM 9 PC 3/4-2 1/4 PLUMBER 1 IAEC68 4 1/4 STANDARD 1
ABT9593ELE 9 PC 7/8-2 1/8 ELECTRICAL 1 AEC468AGR 4 1/4 DEEP HOLE 1
ABT9691LKAGR 9 PC 7/8-2 1/8 LOCKSMITH DE| 1 AEC70 4 3/8 STANDARD 1
ABT9599INDUS 20 PC 3/4-4 1/2 INDUSTRIAL 1 IAEC470AGR 4 3/8 DEEP HOLE 1
HOLE SAW ARBORS
HOLE SAW ARBORS (cont) = O
Part number Description Pack
- AGC-S3 3/4 CHUCK (5573) 1
Part number Description Pack IAGCA5516 1 1/4-2 1/4 UNIVERSAL 1
AGC5506 DRIVE PLATE 1 AGCA5545 11/4-1 1/2 7/16 HEX QUICK RH 1
AGC5511 MANDREL ADAPTER 1 I AGCA5546 1 1/4-6 3/8 HEX QUICK RELEA 1
AGCTC3 1/4 CARBIDE TIP BIT 1 IAGCA5573 1 1/4-6 5/8 HEX QUICK RELEA 1
AGC-S0 1/4 CHUCK (5514) 1 IAGC5500 12 EXTENSION 1
AGC5515 1/4 UNIVERSAL 9/16-1 3/16 1
AGC5516 1/4 UNIVERSAL 1 1/4-2 1
AGC5519 3/8 HEX 9/16-1 13/16 1]  PILOT DRILL FOR HOLE SAW ARBOR
AGC5546 3/8 HEX CHUCK 1
AGC5545 7/16 HEX 1 1/4-6 1 ) : e
AGC-S1 1/2 CHUCK (5518) 1 Part number Description Pack
AGC-S2 1/2 CHUCK (5520) 1 AHC8534 1/4 X3 1
AGCA5514 9/16-1 3/16 1/4 ROUND 1 IAHC16 1/4 X 4 1/4 (8535) 1
AGCA5515 9/16-1 3/16 1/4 UNIVERSAL 1
AGCA5518 9/16-1 3/16 7/16 HEX 1
AGCA5519 9/16-1 3/16 3/8 HEX 1| POWER BIT FINDER SLEEVE
AGCA5520 9/16-1 3/16 7/16 HEX 1| COMP UNIT HARD

APEX HEX PHILLIPS BITS 1/4 DRIVE HARDENED
STANDARD HEX AND POWER BIT

|Part number

Description




(cont.) e = JHVR320 1/4 DRV 10F-12R SLOTTED 1
Part number Description Pack JHVS320 1/4 DRV 12F-14R SLOTTED 1
AKC01192 1 PT X6 POWER BIT 5| |JHVT320 1/4 DRV 14F-16R SLOTTED 1
AKC440-1 1 PT - 1L STANDARD HEX 5| |JHVW321 7/16 DR 20F-22R SLOTTED 1
AKC440-215 2 PT-11/2 L STANDARD HEX 5
AKC02062 2 PT X1 15/16 POWER BIT 5
AKC440-2 2 PT - 1 L STANDARD HEX 5| 1/4 HEX DRIVE PHILLIPS BIT
AKC440-22 2 PT - 2 L STANDARD HEX 5{ REDUCED POINT HARDENED @%
AKC440-225 2 PT -2 1/2 L STANDARD HEX 5
AKC02112 2 PT X3 1/2 POWER BIT 5 Part number Description Pack
AKC02192 2 PT X 6 POWER BIT 5] |AKC446-0 OPT X1L 5
AKC440-3 3 PT-1L STANDARD HEX 5| JAKC446-1 1PT X 1LEN 5
AKCSD-333 3PT X 1 1/4 #3125 HEAVY DUT 5| JAKC446-2 2PTX1L 5
AKC03112 3 PHIL X 3 1/2 POWER BIT 5| JAKC446-225 2 PT X21/2 5
AKC03192 3 PHIL X 6 POWER BIT 5] |AKC446-22 2 PT 1/4 HX X 2 5
AKC440-4 4 PT - 1 1/4 L STANDARD HEX 5| JAKC446-215 2 PT1/4HX X 11/2 5
5/16 HEX DRIVE PHILLIPS BITS HARDENED APEX HEX PHILLIPS BITS 1/4 DRIVE HARDENED
STANDARD HEX —— STANDARD HEX AND POWER BIT [ ——

Ee—= (== m——
Part number Description Pack Part number Description Pack
AKC480-1 1PTX11/4L 5| JAKC01112 1 PT X 3 1/2 POWER BIT 5
AKC480-2 2 PT X 11/4 LEN 5 5/16 HEX DRIVE PHILLIPS BITS HARDENED
AKC480-3 3 PT X 11/4LEN 5| LONG SHANK E ey !
AKCSD795 4PT X 1 1/2 480-4BNX 5 e —
AKC480-4 4 PT X 11/4 LEN 5 Part number Description Pack

[AKC632 2 PT X 2 1/2 480-225X
[AKC633 3 PT X 2 1/2 480-425X
1/4 HEX DRIVE PHILLIPS BITS HARDENED
LONG SHANK
@:2 7/16 HEX DRIVE PHILLIPS BITS HARDENED

Part number Description Pack LONG SHANK ﬁ..r
AKC4910 0PT X 115/16 L 5 = =
AKC4910A 0PT X23/4L 5| |Part number Description Pack
AKC491 1PTX115/16 L 5| JAKC482 2PTX31/2L 1
AKC491A 1PTX23/4L 5| JAKC483 3PTX31/2L 1
AKC491B 1PTX31/2L 5] |AKC484 4 PTX31/2L 1
AKC492 2 PT X 115/16 L 5
AKC492A 2PT X23/4L 5
AKC492B 2 PTX31/2L 5| 5/16 SQUARE PHILLIPS BITS
AKC492CX 2PTX6L 5 K—-}
AKC493 3PT X115/16 L 5
AKC493A 3PT X23/4L 5 Part number Description Pack
AKC493B 3PT X31/2L 5| |JYZ830-2 #2 X 1 1/8L APEX # 8 1

APEX HEX SLOTTED DRIVING BITS HARDENED

(cont.)

=

ACR PHILLIPS BITS HEX & POWER DRV STYLES



Part number Description Pack NON-SLIP PHILLIPS DRIVE ==
ALC445-1-15 4F-5R X 11/2L 5] =g =
ALC445-2 6F-8R X 1L 5| |Part number Description Pack
ALC445-2-15 6F-8R X 11/2 L 5| |BLG1ACR 1/4 HX X 1 #1PT 440 STANDAR 5
ALC445-3 8F-10R X 1L 5| |BLG2ACR 1/4 HX X 1 #2PT 440 STANDAR 5
ALC445-3-15 8F-10R X 11/2 L 5| |BLG3ACR 1/4 HX X 1#3PT 440 STANDAR 5
ALC445-4 10F-12R X 1L 5| |BLG22ACR 1/4 HX X 2#2PT 440 STANDAR| 5
ALC445-4-15 10F-12R X 1 1/2 L 5| |BLG1PACR 1/4X1-15/16 #1 POWER BIT 5
ALC445-5 12F-14R X 1 1/2 L 5| |BLG2PACR 1/4X1-15/16 #2 POWER BIT 5
ALC445-6 14F-16R X 1 1/2 L 5| |BLG3PACR 1/4X1.937 #3 POWER BIT 5
BLG2275PACR 1/4X2.750 #2PT POWER BIT 5
BLG235PACR 1/4X3.500#2PT POWER BIT 5
1/4 HEX DRIVE SLOTTED BIT RED PT HARD BLG2125ACR 5/16X1 1/4 #2PT 480 STANDAR 5
REDUCED POINT HARDENED @ BLG3125ACR 5/16X1.250 #3PT 480 STANDA 5
B BLG4125ACR 5/16X1.250 #4PT 480 STANDA 5
Part number Description Pack
ALC445-00 2F-3R X 1L 5|
ALC445-0 3F-R4 X 1L 5 APEX HEX SLOTTED DRIVING BITS HARDENED
ALC445-0-15 3F-4R X 11/2L 5 Ez}
ALC445-10 4F-5R X 1 L 5 _
ALC445-10-15 4F-5R X 11/2 L 5| |Part number Description Pack
ALC445-20 5F-6R X 1L 5| |ALC445-1 4F-5R X 1L 5
ALC445-20-15 5F-6R X 11/2 L 5| 1/4 HEX DRIVE SLOTTED BIT HARDENED
ALC445-30 6F-7R X 1L 5| LONG SHANK POWER BIT m
ALC445-30-15 6F-7TR X 11/2 L 5]
Part number Description Pack
JGV320-1 4F-5R X 1 15/16 L 5
5/16 HEX DRIVE SLOTTED BIT RED PT HARD JGV320-2 5F-6R X 1 15/16 L 5
REDUCED POINT HARDENED @ JGV320-3 6F-8R X 1 15/16 L 5
JGV323-3 6F-8R X 3 L 5
Part number Description Pack JGV326-3 6F-8R X2 3/4 L 5
ALC485-1 4F-5R X 11/2L 5 |JGV320-4 8F-10R X 1 15/16 L 5
ALC485-2 6F-8R X 11/2 L 5 |JGV323-4 8F-10R X 3 L 5
ALC485-3 8F-10R X 11/2 L 5| |JGV326-4 8F-10R X 2 3/4 L 5
ALC485-4 10F-12R X 1 1/2 L 5| |JGV320-5 10F-12R X 1 15/16 5
ALC485-5 12F-14R X1 1/2 L 5 |JGV323-5 10F-12R X 3 L 5
ALC485-6 14F-16R X 1 1/2 L 5 |JGV326-5 10F-12R X2 3/4L 1 5
ALC485-7 16F-18R X 1 3/4 L 5| |JGV323-6 12F-14R X 3 L 5
JGV320-6 12F-14R X 1 15/16 L 5
JGV326-6 12F-14R X 2 3/4 L 5
1/4 HEX DRIVE TORX BIT HARDENED
STANDARD HEX
1/4 HEX DRIVE TORX BIT HARDENED B —= =
LONG SHANK POWER BIT Part number Description Pack
JJS440TX05 T5 .055
|Part number Description |Pack | JJS440TX07 T7.077




JJV49TX06 T6 X 1 15/16 LONG 5| |JJS440TX08 T8 .090 5
JJV49TX07 T7 X 115/16 LONG 5| |JJS440TX09 T9 .097 5
JJV49BTX07 T7 X 3 1/2 LONG 5| |JJS440TX10 T10 .107 5
JJV49TX08 T8 X 1 15/16 LONG 5| [JJS440TX15 T15.128 5
JJV49BTX08 T8 X 3 1/2 LONG 5| |JJS440TX20 T20 .151 5
JJV49TX09 T9 X 115/16 LONG 5| |JJS440TX25 T25 .173 5
JJV49BTX09 T9 X 3 1/2 LONG 5| [JJS440TX27 T27 .195 5
JJV49TX10 T10 X 1 15/16 LONG 5| |JJS440TX30 T30 .216 5
JJV49BTX10 T10 X 3 1/2 LONG 5| [JJS440TX40 T40 .260 5
JJV49TX15 T15 X 1 15/16 LONG 5| |JJS440TX45 T45 .306 X 1 1/4 5
JJV49TX20 T20 X 1 15/16 LONG 5
JJV49BTX20 T20 X 3 1/2 LONG 5
JJV49TX25 T25X 1 15/16 L 5| 5/16 HEX DRIVE TORX BIT HARDENED
JJV49ATX25 T25X 2 3/4 L 5| STANDARD HEX
JJV49BTX25 T25 X 31/2L 5 -
JJV49TX27 T27 X 115/16 L 5| |Part number Description Pack
JJVA9ATX27 T27 X2 3/4 L 5| |JJS480TX30 T30 .216 5
JJV49BTX27 T27 X31/2L 5| |JJS480TX40 T40 .260 5
JJV49TX30 T30 X 115/16 L 5| |JJS480TX45 T45 .306 5
JJV49ATX30 T30 X 23/4L 5| |JJS480TX50 T50 .346 5
JJV49BTX30 T30 X 31/2L 5| [JJS480TX55 T55 .440 5
JJVA9ATX40 T40 X 2 3/4 L 5| 1/4 HEX DRIVE POSIDRIVE BIT HARDENED
JJV49TX40 T40 X 3 1/2 5 STANDARD HEX =3
JJV49BTX40 T40 X 31/2 5
Part number Description Pack
JKV4401P2D #1 X 1L 5
TORX TAMPER PROOF DRIVE BITS JKV4461P2D #1 X 1L RP 5
1/4 H X 1 LONG STANDARD HEX | 0 JKV4402P2D #2 X 1L 5
JKV4462P2D #2 X 1 L RP 5
Part number Description Pack JKV4403P2D #3 X 1L 5
BPG7TTP #7 TORX (440-TX-07-H) 2
BPGSTTP #8 TORX (440-TX-08-H) 2
BPG10TTP #10 TORX (440-TX-10-H) 2| 5/16 HEX DRIVE POSIDRIVE BIT HARDENED
BPG15TTP #15 TORX (440-TX-15-H) 2 STANDARD HEX lﬁ}
BPG20TTP #20 TORX (440-TX-20-H) 2
BPG25TTP #25 TORX (440-TX-25-H) 2| |Part number Description Pack
BPG27TTP #27 TORX (440-TX-27-H) 2| |YKV4802P2D #2 X 11/4 L
BPG30TTP #30 TORX (440-TX-30-H) 2| |YKV4803P2D #3 X 11/4 L
BPG40TTP #40 TORX (440-TX-40-H) 2| |JKV4804P2D #4 X 11/4 L
PHILLIPS/SQUARE QUADREX HEX DRIVE
ACR BITS POWER BITS —
SPANNER HEX DRIVE BITS ==
SNAKE EYES STANDARD HEX Part number Description Pack
Eﬁ; . CEVX2ACR 1/4AHEX X 1LG INSERT
Part number Description Pack CEVX22ACR 1/4 X 1-15/16 POWER
BLH4SP #4 SCREW 5




BLH6SP #6 SCREW 1/4 X 1 5
BLH8SP #8 SCREW 1/4 X 1 5 APEX SQUARE BIT HEXAGON E
BLH10SP #10 SCREW 1/4 X 1 5|  1/4 DRIVE STANDARD HEX AND POWERBIT (13—
BLH1204SP #12 SCREW 1/4 X 1 5
BLH12SP #12 SCREW 5/16 X 1 5| |Part number Description Pack
BLH1404SP #14 SCREW 1/4 X 1 5] |AUS950X2 REG/INSERT #8/9/10 STANDA 5
BLH14SP #14 SCREW 5/16 X 1 5] |AUS9541X #1 X 1 15/16 5-6-7 STANDARD 5
AUS954A1X #1 X 2 3/4 5-6-7 SC STANDAR 5
AUS954-C-1 #1 X 6 STANDARD HEX 5
APEX 5/16 HEX MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER AUS9542X #2 X 1 15/16 8-9-10 STANDARI] 5
= ) AUS954A2X #2 X 2 3/4 8-9-10 STANDARD 5
AUS954-C-2 #2 X 6 STANDARD HEX 5
Part number Description Pack [AUS02096 #2 SQ DRV X 3 POWER BIT 5
AMCM630 1/4 BIT X 1 13/16 LONG 1| |Auso2128 #2 SQ DRV X 4 POWER BIT 5
AMCM638 5/16 BIT X 2 1/2 LONG 1| |auso2192 #2 SQ DRV X 6 POWER BIT 5
AUS9543X #3 X 1 15/16 12-14 STANDARD 5
AUS954A3X #3 X 2 3/4 12-14 STANDARD H 5
5/16 HEX DRIVE BIT HOLDER AUS03096 #3 SQ DRV X 3 POWER BIT 5
@:I AUS03192 #3 SQ DRV X 6 POWER BIT 5

Part number Description Pack 1/4 HEX BIT HOLDER
AMC630 1/4 BIT X 1 13/16 LONG 1 @E:J—
AMC638 5/16 BIT X 2 1/2 LONG 1
Part number Description Pack
[AMC490 1/4 BIT X 2 1/8 LONG 1
APEX 1/4 HEX MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER [AMC490-4 1/4 BIT X 4 LONG 1
EE:;— AMC490-6 1/4 BIT X 6 LONG 1
[AMC490-8 1/4 BIT X 8 LONG 1
Part number Description Pack [AMC490-10 1/4 BIT X 10 LONG 1
AMCM490-2 1/4 BIT X 2 LONG 1 JAMCMA490-12 1/4 BIT X 12 MAGNET LONG 1
AMCM490 1/4 BIT X 3 LONG 1
AMCM490-4 1/4 BIT X 4 LONG 1
AMCM490-6 1/4 BIT X 6 LONG 1| 7/16 HEX DRIVE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
AMCM490-8 1/4 BIT X 8 LONG 1 @:
AMCM490-10 1/4 BIT X 10 LONG 1
AMCMA498 5/16 BIT X 3 1/16 LONG 1 Part number Description Pack
AMCMA499E 5/16 BIT X 3 1/2 LONG 1 JAMCMA480 5/16 BIT X 3 5/16 LONG 1

SQUARE DRIVE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER

7/16 HEX DRIVE BIT HOLDER

[ 2 ——— ]

Ll 3 ¥
| = o e —

Part number Description Pack
AMC4388 1/4 BIT X 2 3/4 LONG 1
AMC4380 5/16 BIT X 2 3/4 LONG 1

Part number

Description

JMVM825

1/4 BIT X 1/4 DRV

JMVM838

1/4 BIT X 3/8 DRV

SQUARE DRIVE BIT HOLDER




JMVM858

1/4 BIT X 1/2 DRV

JMVM835

5/16 BIT X 3/8 DRV

Part number

Description

Pack

JMV825 1/4 BIT X 1/4 DRV 1
HEX TO SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTERS JMV838 1/4 BIT X 3/8 DRV 1
r JMV858 1/4 BIT X 1/2 DRV 1
: ©
JMV835 5/16 BIT X 3/8 DRV 1
Part number Description Pack JMV855 5/16 BIT X 1/2 DRV 1

JNVSC308 1/4 HEX X 3/8 SQ 1
JNVSC314 7/16 HEX X 3/8 SQ 1
JNVSC514 7/16 HEX X 1/2 SQ 1

1/4 PREMIUM HEX DRIVE MAGNETIC NUT DRIVER

-
=

=1 ]

Part number

Description

Pack

JPVMHM2508 1/4 HEX X 1 1/8 L 1
JPVMDAO0S 1/4 HEX X 15/8 L 1
JPVMDB08 1/4 HEX X 2 9/16 L 1] 3/8 SQUARE DRIVE SOCKET
JPVMDA10 5/16 HEX X 15/8 L 1 lﬁ e
JPVMDB10 5/16 HEX X 2 9/16 L 1 —
JPVMDA12 3/8 HEX X 13/4 L 1 Part number Description Pack
JPVMDB12 3/8 HEX X 2 9/16 L 1| |aNcMm3Po6 3/16 HEX 1
ANCM3P08 1/4 HEX 1
ANCM3P09 9/32 HEX 1
APEX 1/4 HEX SQUARE MAGNETIC SOCKET ANCM3P10 5/16 HEX 1
ANCM3P12 3/8 HEX 1
ANCM3P14 7/16 HEX 1
Part number Description IANCM3P16 1/2 HEX 1
ANCMIP06 3/16 HEX 1| |ANCM3P18 9/16 HEX 1
ANCMIPO7 7/32 HEX 1
ANCMX1108 1/4 HEX 5
ANCMX1109 9/32 HEX 1| SOCKET HEAD BITS
ANCMIP10 5/16 HEX 1| STANDARD AND TAMPER PROOF O @E@
ANCMIP11 11/32 HEX 1
ANCMIP12 3/8 HEX 1 Part number Description Pack
ANCMIP14 7/16 HEX 5| |KAA185-0 1/4 HEX DRV X 5/64 HX STANI] 5
ANCMIP16 1/2 HEX 1| |KAA185-00 1/4 HX DRV X 1/16 HX STANDA 5
KAA185-000 1/4 HX DRV X .050 HX STANDA 5
KAA185-1 1/4 HX DRV X 3/32 HX STANDA 5
APEX 1/4 SQUARE MALE EXTENSION KAA185-10 1/4 HX DRV X 9/64 HX STANDA 5
PIN AND BALL ee=——17 KAA185-2 1/4 HX DRV X 1/8 HX STANDA 5
KAA185-3 1/4 HX DRV X 5/32 HX STANDA 5
Part number Description Pack KAA185-3MM 1/4 HX DRV X M3 HEX STAND 5
APCEX250 1/4 M HX 1 3/8 PIN 1| |kaA185-4 1/4 HX DRV X 3/16 HX STANDA 5
APCEX250B 1/4M HX X 1 3/8 BALL 1| |kAA185-5 1/4 HX DRV X 7/32 HX STANDA 5
APCEX250-2 1/4AM HX X 2 PIN 1| |kAA185-6 1/4 HX DRV X 1/4 HX STANDA 5




APCEX250B-2 1/4M HX X 2 BALL 1] |KAA185-9 1/4 HX DRV X 7/64 HX STANDA 5
APC250B-3 1/4M HX X 3 BALL 25 1] |KAA315-3 5/16HX DRV X 5/32HX STD 1
APCEX250-8 1/4M HX X 8 PIN 1] |KAA315-4 5/16HX DRV X 3/16HX STD 1
APCEX250-12 1/4M HX X 12" PIN 1| |KAA315-5 5/16 HX DRV X 7/32 STANDAR 5
APCEX262B 5/16 MHX 1 1/2 BALL 1] |KAA315-6 5/16 HX DRV X 1/4 HX STANDA 5
KAA315-7 5/16 HX DRV X 5/16 STANDAH 5
KAA315-8 5/16 HX DRV X 3/8 HX STANDA 5
3/8 MALE SQUARE EXTENSION KAA185-10HTP 9/64 TMPRF 1/4X1 5
PIN AND BALL E-fi—_-—;: — _:_:E KAA185-3HTP 5/32 TMPRF 1/4X1 5
KAA185-4HTP 3/16HX TMPPRF 1/4X1 5
Part number Description Pack KAA185-5HTP 7/32 TMPRF 1/4X1 5
APCEX500-2 1/4HX X 1/2SQ W/PIN 1] |KAA185-6HTP 1/4 TMPRF 1/4X1 5
APCEX380 5/16 MHX 1 1/2 PIN 1
APCEX380B 5/16 MHX 1 1/2 BALL 1
APCEX371-3 7/16 MHX X 3 PIN 1
APCEX371B-3 7/16 MHX X 3 BALL 1
REVERSIBLE MAGNETIC SOCKET APEX UNIVERSAL JOINT SOCKET EXTENSION
FOR SMS HDS . = %g
Part number Description Pack Part number Description Pack
JRVMRST04 1/4 HX DBL/TPR SOC CD 5| JAUMKC253 1/4 HEX W/3 EXTENSION 1
JRVMSW350 1/4 HEX 1] JAUMKC256 1/4 HEX W/6 EXTENSION 1
JRVMSW90B 1/4 HX TAPER END 1] JAUMKC259 1/4 HEX W/ 9 EXTENSION 1
JRVMSW984B 5/16 HX TAPER END 1] JAUMKC266 5/16 HEX X 6 EXTENSION 1
JRVMSH400 3/8 HEX 1| JAUMKC276 11/32 HEX X 6 EXTENSION 1
JRVMSH401 7/16 HEX 1| JAUMKC286 3/8 HEX X 6 EXTENSION 1
[AUMKC296 7/16 HEX X 6 EXTENSION 1
[AUMKC306 1/2 HEX X 6 EXTENSION 1
HEX DRIVE SHANKS FOR MAGNETIC SOCKET
@:EE APEX BIT/DRIVER/CHUCK TRAY rl_@l
Part number Description Pack ASSORTMENT e
JSVSH629 1/4 HEX DRV 1
JSVSH59 5/16 HEX DRV 1 Part number Description Pack
JSVSH412 3/8 HEX DRV 1| |BBZ28 28PC PH/SLT/TRX/BITS 1
JSVSH413 7/16 HEX DRV 1
JSVSH414 1/2 HEX DRV 1
MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS AND PARTS T
BI-METAL SABRE JIG SAW BLADE s came ﬁ].]]
1/2 SHANK ===
] Part number Description Pack
Part number Description Pack JRZ1001 POWER BIT DRILL ADPT QUI(Q 1
AFZRB1218HDM MET CUT 18/.035 X 12 5| |JRZ417866 MAGNA DRIVE BIT KIT 1
AFZULB114 MET SCRL/14X2.5AG114 5| |JRZMS4IN1 4 IN 1 SCREWDRIVER W/BITS| 1
AFZULB118 MT/SCRL/18X2.5 AG118 5|
AFZULB1203 WD 2/3TPIX12AG1210B 5]




AFZULB1208 WOOD 6TPI/12AG1208 5{ SABRE JIG SAW BLADES
AFZULB210 METAL 10 X 4AG210 5 1/4 SHANK I,
AFZULB405 PLSTR CUT 6X6AG405 5
AFZULB410 COMBO 10/14X8AG410 5| |Part number Description Pack
AFZULB608 WOOD 6TPI X 6AG608 5| |AFZJ12 COMBO YEL 14 X 3 (J8) 5
AFZULB608S WOOD 6TPI X 6AG608 5| |AFZJ14 COMBO 18 X 3 (J9) 5
AFZULB610 WOOD 10TPI X 6AG610 5| |AFZJ3 WOOD CUT BLK 6 X 4 5
AFZULB906S WOOD 6TPI X 9AG906 5| |AFZJ4 WOOD SCRL 10 X 3 1/2 2
AFZ70620 MET 14 X 4 AG214 5| |AFZJ9 MET RED 18 X 3 (J9) 5
AFZ70630 MET 18 X 4 AG218 10 AFZ80010 MET (J8) 14 X 3 5
AFZ70640 MET 10 X 6 AG310 5| |AFZ80020 MET (J10) 24 X 3 5
AFZ70650 MET 14 X6 AG314 10] |AFZ80030 MET (J11) 32 X 3 5
AFZ70660 MET 18 X6 AG318 10| |AFZJ15 18 X 3 9J9) 5
AFZ70670 |MET 24 X6 AG324 5
AFZ77170 |MET 24 X4 AG224 5
CARBON RECIPROCATING JIG SAW BLADES BAYONET JIG SAW BLADES
e atmpprm—. " Lommm——
Part number Description Pack Part number Description Pack
ASSHDMC214 MET SCRL 14 X 3 5/8 5| |ASPR55 MET-BIMETAL 10 X 3 5
ASSHDM210 METAL 10 X 4 5| JASPR57 MET SCR BIMET 14 X 2 5
ASSHDM310 METAL 10 X 6 5| |ASPR56 MET-BIMETAL 14 X 3 5
ASSHDM410 METAL 10 X 8 2| |ASPR60 MET SCR BIMET 24 X 2 5
ASSHDM114 METAL 14 X 2 1/2 5| |ASPR58 MET-BIMETAL 24 X 3 5
ASSHDM214 METAL 14 X 4 5
ASSHDM314 METAL 14 X 6 5
ASSHDM118 METAL 18 X 2 1/2 5 BOSCH MACHINE MODEL JIG SAW BLADES
ASSHDM218 METAL 18 X 4 5 e
ASSHDM318 METAL 18 X 6 5
ASSHDM224 METAL 24 X 4 5 Part number Description Pack
ASSHDM324 METAL 24 X 6 5| JASRRB10 WOOD CUT 6 X 4 5
ASSHDM232 METAL 32 X 4 5| |ASRRB20 WOOD CUT 10 X 4 5
ASSWCD606 WOOD SCRL 6 X 6 2 ASRRB30 WOOD SCRL 10 X 4 5
ASSWC608 WOOD TAPER 6 X 6 5| JASRRB40 METAL HS 10 X 3 3/4 5
ASSW210 WOOD CUT 10 X 3 1/2 5| JASRRB50 METAL HS 14 X 3 5
ASSW410 WOOD CUT 10 X 6 2| |ASRRB60 METAL HS 18 X 3 5
ASSW406 WOOD CUT 6 X6 2| JASRRB70 METAL HS 24 X 3 5
ASRRB80 METAL HS 32 X 3 5

1/4 MAGNETIC HEX DRIVE

SCREW/NUT SETTER

8= ]

GRIT EDGE RECPT & JIG SAW BLADES

£ A \
Part number Description Pack ﬁib\_—_’
ANVELSH04080 ACOUSTICAL LAG DRVR1 1| |Part number Description Pack
ANVO4ECON 1/4 HEX X 1 3/4 LONG BLFCRS JIG 2 3/4 CRS (GJ6) 1
ANVOSECON 5/16 HEX X 1 3/4 LONG BLFFINE JIG 2 3/4 FINE (GJ2) 1




ANVO6ECON 3/8 HEX X 1 3/4 LONG BLFMED JIG 2 3/4 MED (GJ4) 1
ANVO7ECON 7/16 HEX X 1 3/4 LONG BLF4 4.5 1/2SHKREC (GR20) 1
ANVOSECON 1/2 HEX X 1 3/4 LONG BLF6 61/2 SHNK REC (GR24) 1

1

BLF8

81/2 SHNK REC (GR26)




